ASP-60-6M
Black Series
210W | 220W | 230 W | 240 W | 250 W | 260 W
Monocrystalline silicon
photovoltaic modules
Quality from TNS SOLAR
Easy Installation
Low weight, convenient format Horizontal and

Connectors MC4 Connectors
Module Shape Dimension
ELECTRICAL TYPICAL VALUES
Model Rated Power
(Pmax)
Tolerance Rated current
(Imp)
Rated Voltage
(Vmp)
Short Circuit Cur-
rent (Isc)
Open circuit volt-
age (Voc)
Module
Efficiency(%)
TN-60-6M210 210W 0/+5% 7.30A 28.8V 7.85A 36.8V 12.90
TN-60-6M220 220W 0/+5% 7.54A 29.2V 8.05A 37.0V 13.60
TN-60-6M230 230W 0/+5% 7.78A 29.6V 8.25A 37.3V 14.14
TN-60-6M240 240W 0/+5% 8.00A 30.0V 8.45A 37.6V 14.80
TN-60-6M250 250W 0/+5% 8.24A 30.4V 8.65A 37.9V 15.40
TN-60-6M260 260W 0/+5% 8.46A 30.8V 8.85A 39.1V 16.00
Cable        Cable
Junction
boxBar
code